
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TY THIS YEAR

ARIA TOP 50 COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART 2006
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

SO FRESH - THE HITS OF SUMMER 2007 PLUS THE BEST … Various1 <P>3 JV/UMA 9844470

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50 EMI

SO FRESH - THE HITS OF SPRING 2006

SO FRESH - THE HITS OF SUMMER 2006 + THE BIGGEST HI…

SO FRESH - WINTER 2006

THE 2007 ANNUAL

SO FRESH - THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2006

THE 2006 ANNUAL

SESSIONS THREE

TRIPLE J'S HOTTEST 100 VOLUME 13

FLOORFILLERS: THE ULTIMATE PARTY ALBUM

CLASSICS

NOW WINTER 2006

NOW AUTUMN 2006

100% HITS: THE BEST OF 2006

SO FRESH - SONGS FOR CHRISTMAS 2006

NOW SUMMER 2007

COUNTDOWN THE WONDER YEARS

NOW SPRING 2006

HITS FOR KIDS: POP PARTY 2

THE ABSOLUTE VERY BEST OF THE WORLD'S BEST EVER …

100% HITS - THE BEST OF 2005

CHILLOUT SESSIONS 9

FLOORFILLERS II: THE ULTIMATE PARTY ALBUM

MAXIMUM BASS 3

BLAZIN' 5

THE VERY BEST OF LEGENDS

HITS FOR KIDS: POP PARTY

THE ABSOLUTE VERY BEST OF THE WORLD'S BEST EVER …

ACOUSTIC LOVE SONGS - YOU'RE BEAUTIFUL

NICKELODEON KIDS CHOICE 06

V8 SUPERCARS: A FULL TANK OF ROCK VOLUME 2

NOW SUMMER 2006

MAXIMUM BASS 2

THE VERY BEST OF LEGENDS II

HIP HOP IV: THE COLLECTION

VIDEO HITS 20TH ANNIVERSARY - VOLUME 1: 1986-1996

R&B GOLD

ONELOVE BRING IT ON 2006

WOMEN THAT MOVE YOU

CLUBBERS GUIDE TO 2006

WILD GOLD VOLUME IV

BEST EVER CHRISTMAS MIX VOLUME 2

MAJOR FLAVOURS

VIDEO HITS 20TH ANNIVERSARY - VOLUME 2: 1996-2006

BIG TUNES 2

HIP HOP THE CHILLOUT COLLECTION

AUSTRALIAN LEGENDS II

LAZY SUNDAY

CLASSIC 100 OPERA TOP TEN

THE WINNERS 2006

Various

Various

Various

John Course & Mark Dynamix

Various

John Course & Mark Dynamix

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Klaus "Heavyweight" Hill

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Klaus "Heavyweight" Hill

Various

Various

Various

Various

Grant Smillie / Freemasons / Acid Jacks

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

SBME

SBME

JV/UMA

MOS/EMI

SBME

MOS/EMI

MOS/EMI

WARNER

EMI

MOS/EMI

WEA/WAR

EMI

WSM/WAR

SBME

EMI

LIB/WAR

WEA/WAR

SBME

EMI

EMI

MOS/EMI

EMI

MOS/EMI

USM/UMA

EMI

JV/UMA

EMI

WARNER

UMA

LIB/WAR

WEA/WAR

MOS/EMI

EMI

UMA

EMI

JV/UMA

SBME

SBME

MOS/EMI

CSR/MRA

EMI

USM/UMA

EMI

MOS/EMI

USM/UMA

EMI

EMI

ACL/UMA

<P>2

<P>5

<P>2

<P>2

<P>2

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<P>

<G>

<P>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<P>

<P>

<G>

<G>

<P>

<P>

<G>

<G>

<P>

<G>

<G>

<G>

<G>

82876891702

82876747612

9840187

MOSA064B

82876826442

MOSA052L

MOSA057

5101132972

3572402

MOSA060

5101146412

3572322

5101169252

88697019682

3781692

COUNTDOWN1

5101155972

88697029632

3694972

3479342

MOSA063

3771542

MOSA061

9836227

3498942

9836931

3486622

5101117602

9842377

LIBCD82002

5101109402

MOSA054

3781632

9838551

3694792

9840220

82876757142

82876820612

MOSA053

CSRCD5301

3819272

9841364

3694872

MOSA055

9834622

3572332

3693882

4765325

3517612

© 1988-2007 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




