

	CHART KEY <g> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLAT</p></g>	INUM 70000 UNITS <d> DIAMOND 5000</d>	00 UNITS TYTH	IIS YEAR	
ARIA TO	P 50 COMPILATION ALBUMS CHA	RT			2006
TY	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	SO FRESH - THE HITS OF SUMMER 2007 PLUS THE BEST	Various	<p>3</p>	JV/UMA	9844470
2	SO FRESH - THE HITS OF SPRING 2006	Various	<p>2</p>	SBME	82876891702
3	SO FRESH - THE HITS OF SUMMER 2006 + THE BIGGEST HI.	Various	<p>5</p>	SBME	82876747612
4	SO FRESH - WINTER 2006	Various	<p>2</p>	JV/UMA	9840187
5	THE 2007 ANNUAL	John Course & Mark Dynamix		MOS/EMI	MOSA064B
6	SO FRESH - THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2006	Various	<p>2</p>	SBME	82876826442
7	THE 2006 ANNUAL	John Course & Mark Dynamix	<p>2</p>	MOS/EMI	MOSA052L
8	SESSIONS THREE	Various		MOS/EMI	MOSA057
9	TRIPLE J'S HOTTEST 100 VOLUME 13	Various	<p></p>	WARNER	5101132972
10	FLOORFILLERS: THE ULTIMATE PARTY ALBUM	Various	<p></p>	EMI	3572402
11	CLASSICS	Various		MOS/EMI	MOSA060
12	NOW WINTER 2006	Various	<p></p>	WEA/WAR	5101146412
13	NOW AUTUMN 2006	Various	<p></p>	EMI	3572322
14	100% HITS: THE BEST OF 2006	Various	<p></p>	WSM/WAR	5101169252
15	SO FRESH - SONGS FOR CHRISTMAS 2006	Various	<g></g>	SBME	88697019682
16	NOW SUMMER 2007	Various	<p></p>	EMI	3781692
17	COUNTDOWN THE WONDER YEARS	Various	<g></g>	LIB/WAR	COUNTDOWN1
18	NOW SPRING 2006	Various	<g></g>	WEA/WAR	5101155972
19	HITS FOR KIDS: POP PARTY 2	Various	<g></g>	SBME	88697029632
20	THE ABSOLUTE VERY BEST OF THE WORLD'S BEST EVER		<p></p>	EMI	3694972
21	100% HITS - THE BEST OF 2005	Various	<p></p>	EMI	3479342
22	CHILLOUT SESSIONS 9	Various	\\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\	MOS/EMI	MOSA063
23	FLOORFILLERS II: THE ULTIMATE PARTY ALBUM	Various	<g></g>	EMI	3771542
24	MAXIMUM BASS 3	Klaus "Heavyweight" Hill	107	MOS/EMI	MOSA061
25	BLAZIN' 5	Various	<g></g>	USM/UMA	9836227
26	THE VERY BEST OF LEGENDS	Various	<p></p>	EMI	3498942
27	HITS FOR KIDS: POP PARTY	Various	\1 \/	JV/UMA	9836931
28	THE ABSOLUTE VERY BEST OF THE WORLD'S BEST EVER		<p></p>	EMI	3486622
29	ACOUSTIC LOVE SONGS - YOU'RE BEAUTIFUL	Various	<g></g>	WARNER	5101117602
30		Various	\ <b>0</b> >	UMA	
31	NICKELODEON KIDS CHOICE 06		<g></g>	LIB/WAR	9842377 LIBCD82002
	V8 SUPERCARS: A FULL TANK OF ROCK VOLUME 2	Various			
32	NOW SUMMER 2006	Various	<p></p>	WEA/WAR	5101109402
33	MAXIMUM BASS 2	Klaus "Heavyweight" Hill	,C\	MOS/EMI	MOSA054
34	THE VERY BEST OF LEGENDS II	Various	<g></g>	EMI	3781632
35	HIP HOP IV: THE COLLECTION	Various	<g></g>	UMA	9838551
36	VIDEO HITS 20TH ANNIVERSARY - VOLUME 1: 1986-1996	Various	.c.	EMI	3694792
37	R&B GOLD	Various	<g></g>	JV/UMA	9840220
38	ONELOVE BRING IT ON 2006	Grant Smillie / Freemasons / Acid Jacks		SBME	82876757142
39	WOMEN THAT MOVE YOU	Various		SBME	82876820612
40	CLUBBERS GUIDE TO 2006	Various		MOS/EMI	MOSA053
41	WILD GOLD VOLUME IV	Various		CSR/MRA	CSRCD5301
42	BEST EVER CHRISTMAS MIX VOLUME 2	Various		EMI	3819272
43	MAJOR FLAVOURS	Various		USM/UMA	9841364
44	VIDEO HITS 20TH ANNIVERSARY - VOLUME 2: 1996-2006	Various		EMI	3694872
45	BIG TUNES 2	Various		MOS/EMI	MOSA055
46	HIP HOP THE CHILLOUT COLLECTION	Various	<g></g>	USM/UMA	9834622
47	AUSTRALIAN LEGENDS II	Various		EMI	3572332
48	LAZY SUNDAY	Various		EMI	3693882
49	CLASSIC 100 OPERA TOP TEN	Various		ACL/UMA	4765325
50	THE WINNERS 2006	Various		EMI	3517612